Official results

10. Etappe ISC Bad Waldsee

R5:

Elite, Amateure, Junioren; 70 Rd.

Distance: 80,5 km

31.07.2022

Overall result
Average speed of winner: 45,0 km/h

Pos. StartNr.

First name Name

Club Class Laps Pts. Av.speed
1 2 Daniel MULLER

Team Maisch sportswear - RSG Heilbronn Elite 70 19 45,0km/h
2 39 Lorenz BOCK

The Quality Group RSV Tailfingen Elite 70 11 45,0km/h
3 104 Noah NEEF

VBC Waldshut-Tiengen Amateure 70 10 45,1km/h
4 1 Nathan MULLER

Team Maisch sportswear - RSG Heilbronn Elite 70 10 45,0km/h
5 5 Fabian KRUSCHEWSKI

Team Embrace The World Elite 70 9  45,0km/h
6 89 Philip SCHENK

Freundeskreis Uphill Amateure 70 7  45,0km/h
7 47 Florian DURR

RV Schwalbe Leonberg-Eltingen e.V. Elite 70 7  45,0km/h
8 22 Valentin KEGREIR

TSG 1847 Leutkirch Elite 70 6  45,0km/h
9 69 Marcel CIERPINSKY

BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg Amateure 70 4  44,9km/h
10 82 Leonhard DE ARAUJO ALBRECHT

RV Weingarten/ Racingteam Amateure 70 2  45,0km/h
11 95 Axel SCHAFER

MRSC Ottenbach Amateure 70 1  45,0km/h
12 23 Adrian SCHMIDBERGER

TSG 1847 Leutkirch Elite 70 1  45,0km/h
13 152 Scott Neo OTTO

KJC Ravensburg Ul9m 70 1  45,0km/h
14 29 Alexander KURRLE

MRSC Ottenbach Elite 70 O  45,0km/h
15 142 Maximilian SEIDLER

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen Ul9m 70 O  45,0km/h
16 13 Fabian ROHRMOSER

BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg Elite 70 0  45,0km/h
17 141 Matteo RENZ

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen Ul9m 70 O  45,0km/h
18 33 Samuel HENDLER

Next Level Racing e.V. Elite 70 0  45,0km/h
19 8 Jonas SCHEIDEL

RV Radlerlust 1909 Deif3lingen Elite 70 0  45,0km/h
20 118 Tobias WELLANDT

The Quality Group RSV Tailfingen Amateure 70 0  44,9km/h
21 10 Florent GENESTET

BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg Elite 70 0  44,9km/h
22 121 Christoph GRUNDER

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen Amateure 70 0  44,9km/h
23 86 Benjamin PREMIATI

Freundeskreis Uphill Amateure 68 0  43,7km/h



24 133 Jakob
TSG 1847 Leutkirch

25 79 Adrian
RSG Zollern Alb “82
26 83 Marco

FRECH

LANGE

GRITTNER

RV Weingarten/ Racingteam

27 119 Arthur

VISELSKIJ

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen

28 147 Felix WORNER

RSV Oschelbronn
29 68 urs RUDOLPH

BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg
30 87 Stefan GEISELHART

Freundeskreis Uphill
DNF 44

DNF 11 Oascal MARGGRAFF
BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg
DNF 70 Benni STAUDER

Ron Simon NIESTROJ
Velo Club Hohentwiel Singen e.V.

RSC Komet Ludwigsburg

Ul9m

Amateure

Amateure

Amateure

Ul9m

Amateure

Amateure

Elite

Elite

Amateure

67

65

64

64

63

61

17

32

40

11

42,7km/h
41,7km/h
41,1km/h
40,4km/h
40,1km/h
38,7km/h
46,6km/h
43,3km/h
45,6km/h

43,1km/h

Kollegium der Kommisséare

Sonntag, 31. Juli 2022, 23:58h



